
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

COVID-19 testing in LDCs – status report of 28 Feb 2022 

Positive cases 
How many of the 46 LDCs reported  

Administered tests 

Per 1Million population 

LDCs compared to the rest of the world 

Population Reported tests 

7,794,798,729 
 

Reported tests per 1Million population 

Source: CDP Secretariat, calculated based on data from 
Worldometer (https://www.worldometers.info/coronavirus/) 

Least developed 
countries (LDCS) 

Developing 
countries, except 
LDCs 

Developed 
countries 

Legend: 

Cases Tests 

1,057,438,163 
v 

45

 

42

 

Bhutan 
Rwanda 
Djibouti 
Lesotho 

Timor-Leste 
Nepal 

Zambia 
Cambodia 
Mauritania 
Lao PDR 
Myanmar 

Sao Tome and Principe 
Togo 

Bangladesh 
Guinea-Bissau 

Senegal 
Gambia 
Uganda 
Benin 

Guinea 
Angola 

Mozambique 
Ethiopia 

Sierra Leone 
South Sudan 

Mali 
Burundi 
Malawi 
Liberia 

Somalia 
Afghanistan 

Central African Republic 
Madagascar 

Sudan 
Burkina Faso 

Haiti 
Chad 

Dem. Rep. of the Congo 
Niger 

Yemen 
Solomon Islands 

Eritrea 

5,872,871,111 

61,053,340 
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2,675
10,153

381
341
915
422

2,608
950

1,350
2,205

2,863
4,309

1,585
1,405

4,278
3,056

1,432
1,488

930
3,917

6,881
2,857
2,652
2,100

3,392
4,720
4,904
3,922

11,614
4,279

26,267
10,729

19,188
12,084

7,635
16,268

32,562
16,701
15,025
15,365

9,605
16,720

6,531
7,158
8,580
8,929
9,000
11,120
11,383
11,394
12,359
13,800
16,360
22,079
24,083
26,608
27,445
27,708
29,344
29,837
31,525
37,702
38,846
41,360
42,817
47,772
51,171
54,426
58,125
60,650
80,192
80,348
128,527
129,846
134,259
153,983
167,168
170,151
180,829
182,903
183,397
282,069
360,154

2,534,074


